

SC 44487/15
State vs Radhey Shyam Mishra & Anr.
FIR No521/05 (Parcha)
P.S : Welcome

29.01.2019

Present: Sh. Zenul Abedeen, Ld. Addl. P.P for State.
Accused Manoj Mishra is absent.
Accused Radhey Shyam Mishra is on bail.

Ld. Counsel for accused persons moved exemption application of accused Manoj Mishra. Exemption application heard and allowed for today only.

Ahlmad has not complied with the last order. He is to explain as to why he has not complied the order. Let previous order be complied with again for next date of hearing.

Put up on 23.03.2019.

(LALIT KUMAR)
ASJ-03/NE/KKD / 29.01.2019