

Hearing through Video Conferencing by Cisco Webex Meeting App

**SC No. 44487/2015
State Vs Radhey Shyam Mishra
FIR No. 521/2005
PS Welcome**

11.12.2020

Present: Sh. Ashok Kumar, Ld. Sub Addl. PP for the State.
None for accused.

None has appeared on behalf of accused.

Put up on **29.01.2021** for awaiting of file/further orders from
Hon'ble High Court.

**(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
Special Judge (NDPS)/ASJ
North East/ Delhi 11.12.2020**