

8 SC 30/2012 44487/2015
STATE Vs. RADHEY SHYAM MISHRA
FIR No. 521/2005
(Welcome)

06.12.2025

Present: Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
None on behalf of accused.

Since, none has appeared on behalf of accused persons, put
up on date already fixed i.e. **09.12.2025**.

(BALWINDER SINGH)
ASJ (FTC)/North-
East/KKD Courts/
Delhi/06.12.2025