

9 SC 30/2012 44487/2015
STATE Vs. RADHEY SHYAM MISHRA
FIR No. 521/2005
(Welcome)

07.05.2026

Present: Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Both accused are exempted through their Ld.
Counsel.
Sh. Kamanl Kant Jha, Ld. Counsels for all the accused
DW Sh. HC Mehta is present.

Summons could not be issued as the required PF/RC was
not filed.

PW Sh. HC Mehta is examined, cross examined by Ld.
Addl. PP for the State and discharged as DW-4. Diet money also stands
paid to the witness by the accused for today as well as for attending the
court on 27.04.2026.

Let fresh summons be issued to remaining DWs on filing of
PF/RC to be served through IO/ SHO concerned for the next date of
hearing.

Put up for DE on **22.05.2026**.

(BALWINDER SINGH)
ASJ (FTC)/North-
East/KKD Courts/
Delhi/07.05.2026